2012 Buck Hill Tuesday Wk 7

Tuesday, February 21, 2012 @ SUBARU
Confidence in Motion
THE PACESETTER: HCP
KI REED ANDERSON BLUE 493  TIME: 18.04 PAR: 17.19
CHALIENGE REED ANDERSON RED 493  TIME: 17.73 PAR: 16.90

Final Results for Entire Season

. 9
I—UMS Overhangs 208 239 263 283 31231
I e 204 232 257 275 322.18

Misfit Toys
Team Nautique 203 233 257 280 302.50
Edge Hogs 189 215 231 237 339.56
Bums AWOL 183 201 213 217 340.18
”otm""c Beer Chasers 179 198 213 228 396.11
e — Edging Closer 176 203 222 228 390.52
Skijammers 175 194 203 211 298.13
Liquor is Quicker 173 195 207 210 334.91
Sliders 173 185 193 193 305.04
King Tuck 172 198 216 225 397.24
Mother Buckers 170 188 191 191 364.84
Untouchables 162 179 187 191 340.48
B I G R DCA Buck Tuck Jammers 154 163 169 170 267.14
smawcatickiing and riding Fast Fokkers 153 171 185 191 398.07
Wayne's World 133 141 141 141 229.45

Week 7 Results

30 34 38

Overhangs 42 47.68

Misfit Toys 28 32 36 40 47.69

Skijammers 28 32 35 38 59.23

Bums AWOL 27 31 35 35 54.63

Edge Hogs 27 31 34 34 57.27

Team Nautique 26 30 30 30 48.69

Beer Chasers 26 29 32 35 62.03

Wayne's World 26 29 29 29 16.82

King Tuck 25 29 32 32 55.15

Edging Closer 25 29 29 29 44.54

Mother Buckers 25 28 28 28 52.97

Liquor is Quicker 25 28 28 28 40.79

Untouchables 24 24 24 24 38.85

Sliders 23 23 23 23 36.44

Fast Fokkers 22 25 28 28 57.67

Buck Tuck Jammers 19 19 19 19 20.35
| SEX INAME | [TEAM __________[BestiC_| Medal [ [BlueTime| _BlueHC| RedTime| _RedHC|
F KELSEY CATER Bums AWOL 11.29 P 19.13 11.29 19.21 13.67
F  LISA DAUWALTER Buck Tuck Jammers 14.66 P 19.71 14.66 19.39 14.73
F KELSEY BOCKLUND Bums AWOL 16.64 G 20.05 16.64 20.06 18.70
F  DAWN O'ROURKE Liquor is Quicker 18.27 G 20.33 18.27 20.76 22.84
F  LINDY LARSON Mother Buckers 19.11 P 20.65 20.13 20.13 19.11
F BRIDGET FOX King Tuck 20.24 G 20.67 20.24 20.48 21.18
F KATE TURNBULL Bums AWOL 21.87 G 20.95 21.87 21.06 24.62
F  KELLY BROST Bums AWOL 22.11 G 20.99 22.11 21.62 27.93



| SEX INAME | [TEAM_____________|BestiC | Medal | ___|BlueTime| _BlueHC| RedTime| _RedHC|

F |SARAH WELLE Buck Tuck Jammers 22.54 G 21.29 23.85 20.71 22.54
F | KAREN HEINRICH King Tuck 24.32 G 21.37 24.32 21.29 25.98
F |BEVERLY KOSSACK Mother Buckers 26.27 G 21.79 26.76 21.34 26.27
F |PATRICE AUBRECHT Fast Fokkers 27.17 G 21.86 27.17 21.53 27.40
F  VICKI HURINENKO Misfit Toys 27.69 G 22.24 29.38 21.58 27.69
F | KAREN PFEIFFER Mother Buckers 28.04 G 22.01 28.04 21.90 29.59
F  |ANGELA FERRY Fast Fokkers 28.45 S 22.08 28.45 21.90 29.59
F |REBECCA BANWELL King Tuck 29.38 G 22.24 29.38 DNF N/A
F |TERRI PIERCE Mother Buckers 29.88 G 22.99 33.74 21.95 29.88
F |BETSY MASSIE Edging Closer 31.12 G 22.88 33.10 22.16 31.12
F KIM HOOPES Edge Hogs 3141 G 22.59 3141 22.92 35.62
F |LESLIE TIDSTROM Team Nautique 37.28 G 23.98 39.50 23.20 37.28
F  IMEAGHAN DOWDEN Skijammers 38.16 S 23.75 38.16 23.81 40.89
F JULIE WELLE Untouchables 38.16 S 23.75 38.16 23.78 40.71
F IMARY MIDTHUN Fast Fokkers 38.22 S 23.76 38.22 23.64 39.88
F |KATHERINE HULETT Wayne's World 39.03 S 23.90 39.03 24.11 42.66
F |JESSICA FRATTALONE Skijammers 40.12 S 24.49 42.47 23.68 40.12
F  [KATHI LINDAU Mother Buckers 45.26 S 24.97 45.26 24.66 45.92
F |CHARLOTTE GREEN Edge Hogs 54.16 S 26.50 54.16 26.35 55.92
F  IMOLLY STEVENS Buck Tuck Jammers 68.18 | 28.91 68.18 28.56 68.99
F | CAYLAH DARGAN Bums AWOL DNF X DNF N/A DNF N/A
M  HUGH HARRIS Wayne's World 3.66 P 17.82 3.66 18.00 6.51
M |LUKE ABRAHAMSON Bums AWOL 4.54 P 17.97 4.54 17.82 5.44
M MARK CATER Bums AWOL 4.60 P 17.98 4.60 17.98 6.39
M REED ANDERSON Edge Hogs 4.91 P 18.04 4.94 17.73 4.91
M |RICK MILLS Misfit Toys 6.86 P 18.37 6.86 18.53 9.64
M | DEREK NASH Team Nautique 7.16 P 18.42 7.16 DNF N/A
M |SCOTT GREBE Skijammers 7.50 P 18.48 7.50 18.44 9.11
M  MITCH WALL Team Nautique 8.26 P 18.61 8.26 18.49 9.41
M |BEN JAFFRAY Buck Tuck Jammers 8.28 G DNF N/A 18.30 8.28
M |STEVE MIDTHUN Overhangs 8.44 P 18.64 8.44 18.75 10.95
M | BRENT SKILLMAN Beer Chasers 8.44 P 18.64 8.44 18.58 9.94
M | BROCK TIDSTROM Team Nautique 8.55 G 18.66 8.55 18.62 10.18
M |ERIC AUGUSTINE Skijammers 8.96 P 18.73 8.96 18.78 11.12
M |JOHN MARKERT Skijammers 8.96 P 18.73 8.96 18.97 12.25
M | DOUG NORDMEYER Overhangs 8.96 P 18.73 8.96 18.87 11.66
M MORGAN RAPP Team Nautique 9.02 G 18.74 9.02 18.46 9.23
M IAN MONTGOMERY Misfit Toys 9.37 P 18.80 9.37 18.71 10.71
M |STEVE MESSER Edging Closer 9.77 P 18.87 9.77 18.59 10.00
M | DEREK CLEMENTS Skijammers 10.41 P 18.98 10.41 18.80 11.24
M |COLLIN HATCHER Overhangs 10.47 P 18.99 10.47 18.96 12.19
M | THOR MORALES Team Nautique 10.47 G 18.99 10.47 0.00 N/A
M |CHRIS DABROSKI Sliders 10.76 P 19.04 10.76 19.00 12.43
M  |PAUL OLSON Beer Chasers 10.94 P 19.07 10.94 18.85 11.54
M | DEREK HENNEKENS King Tuck 11.17 G 19.11 11.17 19.25 13.91
M | DON BOWMAN Edge Hogs 11.34 G 19.14 11.34 19.15 13.31
M IMATT CLEMENTS Skijammers 11.42 G DNF N/A 18.83 11.42
M TIM CLEARY Misfit Toys 11.48 P 19.93 15.94 18.84 11.48
M ALLAN TIMM Liquor is Quicker 11.93 P 19.24 11.93 19.32 14.32
M |ADAM TALLE Fast Fokkers 12.39 G 19.32 12.39 19.18 13.49
M | DEAN COCHRANE Liquor is Quicker 12.57 G 19.35 12.57 19.50 15.38
M | KURT NIERSTE Edging Closer 12.62 G 19.36 12.62 19.06 12.78
M BOB DIVINE Bums AWOL 12.74 G 19.38 12.74 19.76 16.92



| SEX INAME | [TEAM_____________|BestiC | Medal | ___|BlueTime| _BlueHC| RedTime| _RedHC|

M
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DAVID
DWIGHT
DAVE
JAKE
JOHN
ALEX
JOHN
MIKE
BARRY
TOM
DAN
JEFF
RANDY
JENS
MATT
AL
DEAN
RYAN
JACK
ROB
KEN
MARK
FRANK
DAN
SHERMAN
BART
JESSE
DAVID
PIUS
JOHN
MARK
PAT
BEN
STEVE
MIKE
MICHAEL
MARK
JOHN
KIRK
RICK
KEVIN
DANE
TIMOTHY
ALAN
DAN
STEVE
PAUL
GREG
JEFF
SKIP
MARK
BOB
CHUCK
JAMES

BUYSE
LUDVIGSON
LAXSON
FREDBO
BELLAMY
HOSETH
HUHN
KROESCH
OLSON
THIES
KILDUFF
FISHER
BELL
MIDTHUN
MCCANN
IVERSON
EVERSON
HERRMANN
GLEASON
REBERTUS
SCHINDLER
ALDRICH
MAHONEY
OBER
MALKERSON
PIERCE
ERICKSON
SWENSON
HOLLENSTEIN
HOFFMAN
BUNKER
SORENSEN
HUMLIE
HURINENKO
GILGAN
REGET
MOLTZAN
MASSIE
BENNETT
GREEN
EIDE
HARTZELL
OBER
RUSSELL
ERICKSON
OLSEN
AUBRECHT
KOSTIK
THAYER
DICKEL
KOLSRUD
LOGELIN
WELLE
MAYER

Wayne's World
Misfit Toys
Untouchables
Wayne's World
Skijammers
Edging Closer
Untouchables
Beer Chasers
Misfit Toys
Beer Chasers
Edge Hogs
Sliders
Overhangs
Buck Tuck Jammers
Overhangs
Overhangs
Beer Chasers
Liquor is Quicker
Skijammers
Team Nautique
Wayne's World
Edging Closer
Untouchables
Liquor is Quicker
Edge Hogs
Mother Buckers
Sliders

Edge Hogs
King Tuck

Beer Chasers
King Tuck
Overhangs
Fast Fokkers
Misfit Toys
Overhangs
Bums AWOL
Mother Buckers
Edging Closer
Misfit Toys
Edge Hogs
Edging Closer
Wayne's World
Liquor is Quicker
Overhangs
Misfit Toys
Untouchables
Fast Fokkers
Liquor is Quicker
Wayne's World
King Tuck

Beer Chasers
Beer Chasers
Untouchables
Fast Fokkers

12.80
13.08
13.31
13.32
13.67
13.79
13.85
14.25
15.13
15.65
15.74
15.80
15.86
16.17
16.23
16.29
16.75
17.10
17.57
17.57
17.74
17.86
17.87
17.93
18.22
18.58
18.62
18.73
18.85
18.93
19.20
19.59
19.84
20.42
20.47
21.58
21.89
22.05
22.19
22.22
23.25
24.72
24.96
25.01
26.09
26.99
27.23
28.45
28.91
30.08
30.24
32.49
33.97
34.15

P
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19.39
19.47
19.52
19.48
19.74

0.00

DNF
19.64
19.79
19.88
20.00
20.04
20.30
19.97
19.98
19.99
20.35
20.13
20.23
20.53
20.24
20.26
20.34
20.71
20.56

DNF
20.39
20.41
20.43
20.51
20.49
21.10
20.60
20.70

DNF
20.90
21.14
20.98
21.30
21.01

DNF
21.44
21.48
21.49
21.88
21.83
21.87
22.08
22.16
22.36
24.00

DNF
23.03
23.06

12.80
13.26
13.55
13.32
14.83

N/A

N/A
14.25
15.13
15.65
16.35
16.58
18.09
16.17
16.23
16.29
18.38
17.10
17.68
19.43
17.74
17.86
18.32
20.48
19.60

N/A
18.62
18.73
18.85
19.31
19.20
22.75
19.84
20.42

N/A
21.58
22.98
22.05
23.91
22.22

N/A
24.72
24.96
25.01
27.28
26.99
27.23
28.45
28.91
30.08
39.62

N/A
33.97
34.15

19.42
19.11
19.15
19.41
19.21
19.23
19.24
19.72
19.69
20.49
19.56
19.57
19.58
20.71
20.51
19.98
19.73
20.18
19.87
19.87

DNF
20.02
19.92
19.93
19.98
20.04
20.05
20.09
20.22
20.10
20.59
20.21
20.29
20.53
20.36
21.65
20.60
21.40
20.65
21.01
20.83
21.73
21.47
21.16
21.31
21.66
26.12

0.00
21.82
22.65
22.01
22.39
23.29
23.93

14.91
13.08
13.31
14.85
13.67
13.79
13.85
16.69
16.51
21.24
15.74
15.80
15.86
22.54
21.36
18.22
16.75
19.41
17.57
17.57

N/A
18.46
17.87
17.93
18.22
18.58
18.64
18.88
19.64
18.93
21.83
19.59
20.06
21.48
20.47
28.11
21.89
26.63
22.19
24.32
23.25
28.58
27.04
25.21
26.09
28.17
54.56

N/A
29.11
34.02
30.24
32.49
37.81
41.60



| SEX INAME | [TEAM_____________|BestiC | Medal | ___|BlueTime| _BlueHC| RedTime| _RedHC|

M | DOUG WHITNEY Beer Chasers 37.28 S 23.81 38.51 23.20 37.28
M |LYLE ERICKSON Sliders 38.86 S 23.87 38.86 DNF N/A
M  |BERNIE FREY Sliders 39.33 S 23.95 39.33 DNF N/A
M |CHARLIE FOX King Tuck 40.61 S 24.17 40.61 24.79 46.69
M |ROBERT PIKE Sliders 41.19 G 24.27 41.19 24.31 43.85
M | TOM WILDER Fast Fokkers 41.88 S 24.39 41.88 23.99 41.95
M |ERIC STEVENS Buck Tuck Jammers 54.39 [ 26.54 54.39 26.30 55.62
M KYLE TIDSTROM Team Nautique DNF X DNF N/A DNF N/A

GUESTS

SEX ' NAME TEAM BestHC7| Medal7 BlueTime7  BlueHC7| RedTime7  RedHC7

F |STEPHANIE NORRIS Guest Skiers 50.18 B 26.54 54.39 25.38 50.18
M [LAMONT TIDSTROM Guest Skiers 33.96 S 23.20 34.96 22.64 33.96
M |SCOTT SHIELDS Guest Skiers 35.31 S 23.26 35.31 23.01 36.15
F | KATHRYN KOSSACK Guest Skiers 19.82 P 21.28 23.79 20.25 19.82
M |LARS MIDTHUN Guest Skiers 6.86 P 18.40 7.04 18.06 6.86

wost Valuable of the League | |

MARK CATER Bums AWOL

DOUG NORDMEYER Overhangs

RICK MILLS Misfit Toys

Fastestof theteague | | _cp

KELSEY CATER Bums AWOL 10.94

LISA DAUWALTER Buck Tuck Jammers 16.75

KELSEY BOCKLUND Bums AWOL 17.59

DAWN O'ROURKE Liquor is Quicker 18.98

BRIDGET FOX King Tuck 20.93

REED ANDERSON Edge Hogs 4.72

HUGH HARRIS Wayne's World 5.39

MARK CATER Bums AWOL 5.41

BRITTON LAWSON Team Nautique 6.13

LUKE ABRAHAMSON Bums AWOL 6.26

wostimproved of the League | |

Caylah Dargan Bums AWOL

Bernie Frey Sliders



